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This report provided free of charge by: 
LAIOH AUTO.

822 Park Ave, Beaver 
Dam, WI 53916
(609) 400-2833
https://laiohauto.com/

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Prior Certi�ed
Pre-Owned

Open Recall Minor
Damage

$10,170 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/12/23 at
12:17:39 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

15  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

114,700  Last reported odometer reading

2018 NISSAN SENTRA
S
VIN: 3N1AB7AP0JY245233 
SEDAN 4 DR
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V 
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE 
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided 
by:
LAIOH AUTO.

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmbYy64IU5nT6A2l4OmOwdt3EyuC83qmCztplxMB-yV2iw_Sb5tcf1Tw2wkbXQrgh7fx03PUaO8oWE9inYbJREFOZEH8py0TNQT-GTKOQdzpUMs7HHw0bXSGhpKXrqnHOFsdbI6wannFUZ6h4DgZrIug6cW4_2SWpjWCj55a5N_W2ggUX2AAoKa__eYQsTwemMgi7g3QdUPc9pxexPFusJODg-EYK86yfiRxgx2bjYBmj6MJ-z86ziCOV6kg5_2M30CQsT7G3DMRRbdu8Ggw2J7yGeQGMhfuUmIZfIoYAT5XOhPMRH3WypZUfBsHToVUI7.cfx
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 11/21/2019. Accident reported: 07/21/2020.

No Issues
Reported Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

Recall Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2019

Type of owner Corporate �eet Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 months 3 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maine Maine, Vermont

Estimated miles driven per year --- 25,567/yr

Last reported odometer reading 13,793 114,700

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Nissan dealer near you to schedule an appointment.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/22/2017 Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/19/2018 4 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

08/28/2018 28 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

08/31/2018 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/31/2018 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/06/2018 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-

-

http://www.nissanusa.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmbYy64IU5nT6A2l4OmOwdt3EyuC83qmCztplxMB-yV2iw_Sb5tcf1Tw2wkbXQrgh7fx03PUaO8oWE9inYbJREFOZEH8py0TNQT-GTKOQdzpUZXnnq2MNx4Roto4SCX3OcmvKgUk9ccz0cum8PxsAmj3xZQ4IJB9JKBPcSbTaOSvJrEg6_9HVjmn-9JU6MXw5KUQ7QQ33nd1KcE3r7MiP1UjmzkKuv1jS2NzV8eekcr9fWmmsbX8TBI0oZFrsoHRZM_GFi81lKECj4oMcO9tii632lEyOz7qm_YQupzBBk-jtvlRSX2mm28VhbERtgBN1M.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmbYy64IU5nT6A2l4OmOwdt3EyuC83qmCztplxMB-yV2iw_Sb5tcf1Tw2wkbXQrgh7fx03PUaO8oWE9inYbJREFOZEH8py0TNQT-GTKOQdzpUZXnnq2MNx4Roto4SCX3Oc3QnfFV7a_dGU2OOekyFhaDYNt8Yto6_KVxdaEqmbcj7QaFp5D7UORvHfjuWGxzZ4tDcjMIqtl4L4rjmtNTBChF4r5pcit_g6A4Nt_TaYcfr6Nny2RUVmSv5tJMpA9rOOn64wjskTM8og8Vmjxs2Jt8P59yQCHnZI654HPOzLxmVVpOI7i3znrwqpih1-cjv_.cfx


7/12/23, 1:18 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 NISSAN SENTRA S: 3N1AB7AP0JY245233

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB7AP0JY245233 4/13

Bangor, ME Titled or registered as corporate �eet
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

10/09/2018 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

12/11/2018 5,106 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tires rotated
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drain plug gasket replaced

12/21/2018 5,108 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

02/06/2019 6,044 Darling's Ford VW Audi
Bangor, ME
207-992-1740
darlings.com

4.4 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One tire mounted
One tire balanced

03/29/2019 9,770 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire repaired
Tire(s) mounted

04/16/2019 11,306 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drain plug gasket replaced
Tires rotated

05/01/2019 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, ME

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

05/29/2019 12,709 Darling's Ford VW Audi
Bangor, ME
207-992-1740

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
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darlings.com
4.4 / 5.0

20 Veri�ed Reviews

06/04/2019 12,819 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

06/14/2019 13,565 Darling's Honda Nissan
Volvo
Bangor, ME
207-941-1240
darlingshonda.com/

4.8 / 5.0
34 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Computer reprogrammed
Antifreeze/coolant checked
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Drain plug gasket replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Air �lter replaced
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
Alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

06/15/2019 Nissan Certi�ed Dealer
Bangor, ME

Offered for sale as a Nissan Certi�ed
Pre-Owned vehicle

06/26/2019 13,567 Darling's Ford VW Audi
Bangor, ME
207-992-1740
darlings.com

4.4 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Windshield repaired

06/29/2019 Nissan Certi�ed Dealer
Bangor, ME

Sold as a Nissan Certi�ed Pre-Owned
vehicle

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

http://nissanusa.com/shopping-tools/certified-pre-owned.html
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06/29/2019 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/29/2019 13,793 SouthwestRe
Little Falls, NY

Service contract issued

07/12/2019 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brewer, ME

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
25,567 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/29/2019 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Little Falls, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

10/11/2019 27,000 Tallman's Express Lube
New Hartford, NY
315-266-1033
tallmansexpresslube.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
135 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Exterior lights checked
Oil and �lter changed

11/02/2019 30,506 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Herkimer, NY
315-717-0262
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0
32 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) balanced

11/21/2019 Damage Report Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

http://nissanusa.com/shopping-tools/certified-pre-owned.html


7/12/23, 1:18 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 NISSAN SENTRA S: 3N1AB7AP0JY245233

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/3N1AB7AP0JY245233 7/13

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

05/30/2020 51,462 Monro Auto Service &
Tire Centers
Herkimer, NY
315-866-2187
monro.com

4.5 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and �lter changed
Brakes serviced
Tire(s) mounted

07/01/2020 Maine
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Brewer, ME

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

07/21/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
It hit an animal
Damage to left front
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

11/27/2020 68,189 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Herkimer, NY
315-717-0262
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0
32 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Oil and �lter changed

03/08/2021 Nissan North America
Inc.

Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #21V-135
Recall #PM971 SENTRA STP LMP
SWT NTB21-026
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Nissan dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this recall

Learn more about this recall

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-

-
-

-

Description: THE STOP LAMP SWITCH ON THE SUBJECT VEHICLES MAY BECOME
CONTAMINATED WITH SILICON OFF-GASSING FROM SILICON-BASED GREASE USED IN
SURROUNDING COMPONENTS (HVAC AND BRAKE BOOSTER CLEVIS PIN) IN CLOSE
PROXIMITY. OXIDATION MAY OCCUR AT THE SWITCH CONTACT SURFACE DUE TO

http://www.nissanusa.com/
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09/08/2021 85,290 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Essex Junction, VT
Title #090821M072021

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

01/08/2022 90,877 Tallman's Express Lube
New Hartford, NY
315-266-1033
tallmansexpresslube.co
m

4.7 / 5.0
135 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Exterior lights checked
Oil and �lter changed

03/16/2023 114,700 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

03/20/2023 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

03/28/2023 Steet Ponte Ford Inc.
Yorkville, NY
315-736-3381
steet-ponteford.com

4.8 / 5.0
214 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

ELECTRIC ARCING, RESULTING IN SILICON DIOXIDE BUILD-UP. THIS BUILD-UP MAY LEAD
TO OPEN CIRCUIT ISSUES AND AN INOPERATIVE STOP LAMP SWITCH.
IF THIS CONDITION OCCURS, THE CUSTOMER MAY NOTICE A MALFUNCTION INDICATOR
LIGHT (MIL) ON (AUTOMATIC BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS)), THE REAR STOP LAMPS MAY NOT
ILLUMINATE AND/OR THE ENGINE MAY NOT START/CRANK. REAR STOP LAMPS NOT
ILLUMINATING COULD POTENTIALLY INCREASE THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: OWNERS OF ALL POTENTIALLY AFFECTED VEHICLES WILL RECEIVE AN INTERIM
NOTIFICATION BEGINNING ON APRIL 7, 2021. THE INTERIM NOTIFICATION WILL INSTRUCT
OWNERS TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT WITH THEIR DEALERS FOR REPAIR IF THEIR
VEHICLE IS EXPERIENCING THE SUBJECT CONDITION. THE REMEDY WILL BE TO REPLACE
THE STOP LAMP SWITCH AND INSTALL A SWITCH PROTECTIVE GROMMET, AT NO COST
TO OWNERS FOR PARTS OR LABOR. WHEN ADDITIONAL REMEDY PARTS ARE AVAILABLE
IN FALL 2021, OWNERS WILL RECEIVE A SECOND NOTIFICATION ADVISING THEM TO
BRING THEIR VEHICLES INTO THE DEALER FOR REPAIR.

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 7/12/23 at 12:17:39 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
tra�c signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 7/12/23 at 12:17:39 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle �eets.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/12/23 12:17:39 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 NISSAN SENTRA
vehicle (VIN: 3N1AB7AP0JY245233), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
7/12/23 at 1:17 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2018 NISSAN SENTRA S (3N1AB7AP0JY245233).

2018 NISSAN SENTRA S

VIN: 3N1AB7AP0JY245233

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/31/2018

Last CARFAX reading reported on 03/16/2023: 114,700 miles

Today's Date: 07/12/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 2 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired
Safety belt & in�atable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 62 months or unlimited mileage
Speci�c Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual
for speci�c details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Safety
Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the
state of Kansas. Speci�c Components: Suspension, steering, brakes and
electrical systems not part of powertrain coverage; limited to 3/36,000.
Notes: Adjustments covered for 1/12,000. .

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the NISSAN website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/12/23 12:17:39 PM (CDT)

https://www.nissanusa.com/
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of: 

LAIOH AUTO.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/12/23 12:17:39 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
07/12/2023 - 07/12/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 NISSAN SENTRA S

VIN:
3N1AB7AP0JY245233

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Engine:
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you �nd that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

